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Event-No. 17
100m Butterfly Women
Open Class
1. Ellen Keane 1995(S9) IRL 01:12.93 863 (A)

00:34.38 01:12.93

2. Zsofia Konkoly 2002(S9) HUN 01:13.62 845 (A)
00:33.94 01:13.62

3. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE 01:14.78 834 (A)
00:34.52 01:14.78

4. Rebecca Meyers 1994(S13) USA 01:08.00 832 (A)
00:31.92 01:08.00

5. Laura Martens Christensen 1997(S9) DEN 01:25.85 485 (A)
00:39.74 01:25.85

6. Cleo Keijzer 1998(S8) NED 01:26.22 473 (A)
00:41.14 01:26.22

7. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) EST 01:32.05 340 (A)
00:40.86 01:32.05

8. Mie Schackinger Trothe 1998(S10) DEN 01:27.99 320 (A)
00:39.57 01:27.99

9. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN 01:34.54 258 (1)
00:45.44 01:34.54

10. Bethan Eckley 2000(S10) GBR 01:31.11 245 (2)
00:41.12 01:31.11

11. Shelby Newkirk 1996(S7) CAN 01:48.21 220
00:49.72 01:48.21

12. Aimee Brennan 2001(S9) CAN 01:37.34 202
00:44.92 01:37.34

13. Camilla Aagaard 2000(S13) DEN 01:30.72 175
00:37.32 01:30.72

14. Signe Klauber Vestergaard 1996(S14) CLB 02:19.44
01:06.47 02:19.44

Was withdrawn
Hannah Aspden 2000 (S9) USA
Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994 (S12) GER

Class S7
1. Shelby Newkirk 1996(S7) CAN 01:48.21 220

00:49.72 01:48.21

Class S8
1. Cleo Keijzer 1998(S8) NED 01:26.22 473 (A)

00:41.14 01:26.22

2. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN 01:34.54 258 (1)
00:45.44 01:34.54

Class S9
1. Ellen Keane 1995(S9) IRL 01:12.93 863 (A)

00:34.38 01:12.93

2. Zsofia Konkoly 2002(S9) HUN 01:13.62 845 (A)
00:33.94 01:13.62

3. Laura Martens Christensen 1997(S9) DEN 01:25.85 485 (A)
00:39.74 01:25.85

4. Aimee Brennan 2001(S9) CAN 01:37.34 202
00:44.92 01:37.34
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100m Butterfly Women
Class S9

Was withdrawn
Hannah Aspden 2000 (S9) USA

Class S10
1. Mie Schackinger Trothe 1998(S10) DEN 01:27.99 320 (A)

00:39.57 01:27.99

2. Bethan Eckley 2000(S10) GBR 01:31.11 245 (2)
00:41.12 01:31.11

Class S12
Was withdrawn
Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994 (S12) GER

Class S13
1. Rebecca Meyers 1994(S13) USA 01:08.00 832 (A)

00:31.92 01:08.00

2. Camilla Aagaard 2000(S13) DEN 01:30.72 175
00:37.32 01:30.72

Class S14
1. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE 01:14.78 834 (A)

00:34.52 01:14.78

2. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) EST 01:32.05 340 (A)
00:40.86 01:32.05

3. Signe Klauber Vestergaard 1996(S14) CLB 02:19.44
01:06.47 02:19.44


